Universal, flexible and simple to install, the EWH is
an engineered hanger that has been designed to
fulfil a wide variety of installation options.
Features
Material
275 g/m2 Pre-galvanised Mild Steel.
Features
Choice of installation options - Top Fix, Face Fix.

and SIP’s.
Joists: I-Joists, Metal Web Joists, and Solid
Timber.
(Note: Solid timber refers to LVL, Glulam or Solid
Sawn Timber)
Technical data sheet
EWH
Engineered Wood Hanger
Technical Data
Product Dimensions
References Equivalent IUSE
Dimensions [mm] Holes
A B C D E t
Flange B Flange C Flange E
Ø5 Ø10 Tri Ø5 Tri Ø5
EWH195/47 IUSE199/48 47 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH200/47 IUSE199/48 47
200
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH200/61 IUSE199/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH200/91 IUSE199/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/47 IUSE219/48 47
219
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/61 IUSE219/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/91 IUSE219/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/47 IUSE239/48 47
235
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/61 IUSE239/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/91 IUSE239/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH240/47 IUSE239/48 47
240
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH240/61 IUSE239/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH240/91 IUSE239/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/47 - 47
245
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/61 IUSE249/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/91 IUSE249/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/47 - 47
253
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/91 IUSE254/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/47 IUSE299/48 47
300
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/61 IUSE299/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/91 IUSE299/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/47 IUSE349/48 47
350
49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/91 - 91 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/47 IUSE359/48 47
360
49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/61 IUSE359/61 61 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/91 IUSE359/92 91 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/47 IUSE399/48 47
400
49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/61 IUSE399/61 61 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/91 IUSE399/92 91 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
Technical data sheet
EWH
Engineered Wood Hanger
Characteristic Loads - I-Joist Headers